UNOFFICIAL C

After recording please mail to: LAKESIDE BANK

[Company Name]

Attn: JUANITA PEREZ

[Name of Natural Person]

2141 SOUTH INDIANA AVENUE

Street Address)

CHICAGO, IL 60616

[City, State Zip Code]

This instrument was prepared by:

Juanita Perez

[Name of Natural Person]

2141 S. Indiana Avenue

[Street Address]

ATGF,

Chicago, IL 60616

[City, State Zip Code]

[Space Abov) This Line For Recording Data]

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

For Value Received, the undersigned holder of a Mortgage (herein "Assign or") whose address is INDIANA AVENUE, CHICAGO, IL 60616

does hereby grant, sell, assign, transfer and convey, unto

ILLINIOS HOU! INC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Doc#: 0429620088

Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 10/22/2004 11:09 AM Pg: 1 of 3

herein "Assignee"), whose address is 401 N. MICHIGAN AVENUE 900, CHICAGO IL 60611

a certain Mortgage dated September 30, 2004 made and executed by Jorge D. Cuevas, and Maria L. Cuevas, husband and wife as joint tenants

to and in favor of LAKESIDE BANK

upon the following described property situated in COOK County, State of Illinois:

SEE EXHIBIT 'A' ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF

such Mortgage having been given to secure payment of

hundred fifty and NO/100ths

one hundred fifty thousand three

Loan No: 990011752

Illinois Assignment of Mortgage -THE COMPLIANCE SOURCE, INC.—

Page 1 of 2

280017L 11/01 ©2000, The Compliance Source, Inc.

rww.compliancesource.com

0429620088 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL C

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, the same unto Assignee, its successor and assigns, forever, subject only to the terms and conditions of the above-described Mortgage.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Assignor has executed this Assignment of Mortgage on

Witnesses:	Assignor	LAKESIDE BANK
Printed Name: Stan J. Bochnowski	Py: JUANI	nto Perez
ITS: Senior Vice President		•
District 137	Its: VICE	PRESIDENT
Printed Name:		
[Sp ice L'elow This Line For A	Acknowledament) _	
State of Illinois		
County of COOK §		
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before by JUANITA PEREZ AND STAN J. BOCHNOWSKI VICE PRESIDENT SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT of LAKESIDE BANK	me on Sept	ember 28, 2004 [date], [name of officer], [title of officer]
a [state of incorporation] corporation, on behalf of t	he corrects ion	[name of corporation acknowledging],
(Seal) "OFFICIAL SEAL" IRENE BUBNIW Notary Papale, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 8/18/05	Title of Notarial Off	ficer

Loan No: 990011752

www.compliancesource.com

Illinois Assignment of Mortgage -THE COMPLIANCE SOURCE, INC.-





0429620088 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Loan No: 990011752

Cuevas

EXHIBIT "A" - LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 163 IN SCOTTSDALE 1ST ADDITION BEING RAYMOND L. LUTGERT'S RESUBDIVISION OF PART OF LAST 1/2 OF LOT 5 IN ASSESSOR'S SUBDIVISION OF SECTION 34 AND NORTH 1/2 OF SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 13 EASAT OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MEPIDIAN, AND THAT PART OF THE EAST 1/2 OF LOT 3 IN SUBDIVISION OPPORT COUNTY CRAYS OFFICE OF LOT 4 IN AFORESALD SUBDIVISION OF PART OF EAST 1/2 OF SAID LOT 5 IN ASSESSOR'S SUBDIVISION, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.